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2024 LEBANON VALLEY DRAGWAY SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 
NOTE: SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE-Check the website at www.dragway.com to confirm schedule 
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 March 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
    1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31              EASTER 
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 April 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  21  
SPRING SWAP MEET 
OPEN TEST & TUNE 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
LVD OPEN TRACK RENTAL 
Gates open at 10am; Rental 
12:00PM-approx 5pm  
 
DRIFTING- Gate 2pm; 3-8pm 
drift 
 

27  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
GAMBLERS RACES ¼ Mile 
NODRAMA 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

28  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
GAMBLERS RACES ¼ Mile 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

29  
 

30  
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 May 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
  1  

INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

2  
 

3  
13203 OPEN TRACK RENTAL 
Gate- 1:00pm; Rental 3-approx 
8pm 

4  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 
CMS TRUCK SHOW & DRAG RACING 

5  
LAPOINTE AUTOMOTIVE SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET POINTS- #1 
$2000 Super / $1500 Pro 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

9  
 

10  
G&J OPEN TRACK RENTAL 
PLUS RICHARD SHERWOOD 
RENTAL Gate- 8:00am; Rental 
10am-3pm 
 
DRIFTING- Gate 2pm; 3-8pm 
drift 

11  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
EAST COAST GASSERS 
NODRAMA 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 

12    Mother’s Day  
ACCURATE TRANSMISSION 
SPONSORED SUMMIT ET POINTS #2 
EAST COAST GASSERS 
TOP DRAGSTER/TOP SPORTSMAN 
$2,000 Super/$1,500 Pro  

13  
 

14  
 

15  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

16  
 

17  
SCOTTIE WHEELS RENTAL 
Gate 11am; 1pm-approx 8pm 

18  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
NETO 
ALL STAR STOCK/SUPER STOCK 
NORTHEAST PS800 SLED SERIES 

19  
KB PERFORMANCE SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET  POINTS #3 
$2,000 Super/ $1500 Pro 
NETO 
ALL STAR STOCK/SUPER STOCK 
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

23  
 

24  
OSTC TRACK RENTAL Gate 
3pm; Rental 5PM-approx/ 10PM 

25  
NUTTY MONEY NO PREP 

26  
MUSCLEMANIA CAR SHOW, SWAP 
MEET, MUSCLE CAR DRAG RACING  
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
 
NO TEST & TUNE  

27  Memorial Day 
 

28  
 

29  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

30  
 

31  
NE MOPAR CLUB TRACK 
RENTAL Gate 8:00AM; Rental- 
10-3PM 
 
DRIFTING Gate at 2pm; 3-8 Drift 
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 June 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
     1  

OPEN TEST & TUNE 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 
CENTRAL MASS DRAG RACERS 

2  
FOLEY’S GARAGE SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET POINTS #4 
$2,000 Super/$1500 Pro 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

6  
 

7  
DECKER AUTO SALES OPEN 
RENTAL Gate 3pm; Rental 5-
approx 10pm 

8  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
NORTHEAST PS800 SLED SERIES 
NORTHEAST BUICK RACE 

9  
CURTIS INDUSTRIAL SPONSORED 
MEMORIAL RACE 
SUMMIT ET POINTS #5 
$2,000 Super/$1500 Pro 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
TOP SPORTSMAN/TOP DRAGSTER 1/8 
Mile Race 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

13  
 

14  
DOC Z  Northeast Street NO 
PREP Shootout  
Gates 3pm; Rental 5- approx 10 

15  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 

16     Father’s Day 
KEHL TECH SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET POINTS #6 
Super $2,000; Pro $1500 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

20  
 

21  
MATCO TOOLS RENTAL Gates 3pm; 
Rental  5- approx. 10PM 
 
 
 

22  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 
NODRAMA 

23  
BELOT MACHINE SPONSORED 
ANN KIRPENS Celebration of Life  
SUMMIT ET POINTS #7 
$2,000 Super/$1500 Pro  
OSTC Car Show 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

27  
 

28  
 
NIGHT OF FIRE 
 
TOP SPORTSMAN/TOP DRAGSTER 1/8 
Mile Race 

29  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
ALL-STAR STOCK/SUPER STOCK 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 

30  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
SPONSORED  SUMMIT ET POINTS #8 
$2,000 Super / $1500 Pro 
ALL-STAR STOCK/SUPER STOCK 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
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 July 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

4 Independence Day 
NHRA Division 1 
Regional Event 
Parking 
Test & Tune 3-8pm 

5  
NHRA DIVISION1 Regional 
Event- Alcohol Funny Car & 
Dragster Qualifying  

6  
NHRA DIVISION 1 REGIONAL EVENT 
ELIMINATIONS – Alcohol Funny Car & 
Alcohol Dragster Eliminations  

7  
NHRA DIVISION 1 REGIONAL EVENT 
SPORTSMAN ELIMINATIONS  
COMPLETION 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

11  
 

12  
SCOTTIE WHEELS RENTAL 
Gate 11am; Rental 1pm- approx. 
8PM 

13  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 

14  
A&C PERFORMANCE SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET POINTS #9 
$2,000 Super / $1500 Pro 
TOP SPORTSMAN/TOP 
DRAGSTER 1/8 Mile 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

18  
 

19  
ADAS LI RENTAL 
Gate 3pm; Rental 5pm-appprox. 10pm 
 
 
DRIFTING Gate 2pm; 3-8 Drift 

20  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
CENTRAL MASS DRAG RACING CLUB 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 

21  
VETTES IN THE VALLEY 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

25  
 

26  
G&J OPEN TRACK RENTAL 
PLUS RICHARD SHERWOOD 
RENTAL Gate- 8:00am; Rental 
10am-3pm 
 
 
Private Event 

27  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 

28  
IMPORT FACE-OFF 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 
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 August 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
   1  

 
2     
Show Stylez Drag & Drive  

3     
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
EAST COAST GASSERS 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 
CT TRI-9 IMPALA SS CLUB 

4  
LAUREYNS UNITED $3000 TO WIN 
PRO & SUPER SUMMIT ET POINTS 
#10  
EAST COAST GASSERS 
(rain date- Vettes in the Valley) 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

8  
DEWZEN Triple 
10K 

9  
DEWZEN Triple 10K 

10  
DEWZEN Triple 10K 

11  
DEWZEN Triple 10K 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

15  
 

16  
CHRIS MONACO/JOHN BLASE 
RENTAL 
Gate 8am; Rental- 10AM-3PM 
 
 
 
DRIFTING Gates 2pm; 3-8 Drift 

17  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 
NODRAMA 
NETO 

18  
BROOKSIDE EQUIPMENT 
SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET POINTS #11 
$2,000 Super / $1500 Pro  
NETO 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET KING OF 
THE TRACK QUALIFIER;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

22  
 

23  
RRT MOTORSPORTS & WILD EVO 
Rental   Gates 3pm; Rental  5- 
approx.. 10PM 

24  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 
CENTRAL MASS DRAG RACERS 

25  
TNT BODY KING SPONSORED 
SUMMIT ET FINAL POINTS #12 
$2,000 Super / $1500 Pro 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
TOP SPORTSMAN/TOP DRAGSTER 
 
***NO JUNIORS*** 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

29  
 

30  
DECKER AUTO SALES RENTAL  
Gate 3pm; Rental 5- approx.. 
10pm 

31  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
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 September 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
      1  

MUSCLEMANIA-  
CAR SHOW, SWAP MEET, MUSCLE 
CAR DRAG RACING 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

2  Labor Day 
 

3  
 

4  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET NHRA.TV 
CHALLENGE;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

5  
 

6  
NE MOPAR CLUB RENTAL 
G&J AUTO BODY RENTAL Gate 
8am;  10-3PM 
 
DRIFTING Gate 2pm; 3-8 Drift 

7  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
CENTRAL MASS DRAG RACERS 
NORTHEAST SUPER STREET 
BIKES IN THE VALLEY 

8  
KING OF THE TRACK 
Super, Pro, MC. Jr Dragster, Open 
Trophy, Test & Tune  

9  
 

10  
 

11  
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

12  
 

13 
SCOTTIEWHEELS RENTAL 
Gate 11am; Rental -1PM-8PM 
 

14  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MILE GAMBLERS 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

15  
NHRA.TV CHALLENGE 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
TOP SPORTSMAN/TOP DRAGSTER 
CAPITAL AREA RODS CAR SHOW & SWAP 
MEET 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
NHRA DIVISION 1 
BRACKET FINALS PARKING 

19  
NHRA DIVISION 1 
BRACKET 
FINALS 

20  
NHRA DIVISION 1 BRACKET 
FINALS 

21  
NHRA DIVISION 1 BRACKET FINALS 

22  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
PORT-A-TREE 1/8 MI GAMBLERS 
NHRA DIVISION 1 BRACKET FINALS (Rain Date)  

23  
 

24  
 

25    FINAL STREET NIGHT 
INNOVATIVE PERFORMANCE 
STREET NITE  
Open Test & Tune (Must have 
Mufflers)   Plus 
Competitive Classes – 
Summit Sportsman ET;  
Street Trophy; Street Stick;  
Street Motorcycle 

26  
 

27  
DOVER NOSTALGIA DRAGS 
TEST SESSION FOR DOVER 
PARTICIPANTS ONLY 
 

28 
 DOVER NOSTALGIA DRAGS 
NODRAMA 
 

29  
DOVER NOSTALGIA DRAGS 
NODRAMA 
 

30  
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 October 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
 1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
13203 OPEN RENTAL  
Gate- 10am; Rental -12-5 

5  
NO TIMES/NO RULES 1/8 MILE 
DRAGS 
 

6  
NO TIME/NO RULES 1/8 MILE DRAGS 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
G&J RENTAL Gate 8am; Rental 
10AM-3PM 
 
 
DRIFTING Gate 2pm; 3-8 Drift 

12  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA  
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 
(BIV RAIN DATE) 

13  
MOPARS IN THE VALLEY Car Show, Drag 
Racing, Swap Meet 
 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
KEVIN BERNIER RENTAL Gate 
10am; Rental 12-approx 5pm 

19  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
DOC Z SHOOTOUT 
JR DRAGSTER HALLOWEEN HAVOC 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

20  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
JR DRAGSTER BREAK THE BANK 
SUPERCAR SHOOTOUT 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
OPEN TEST & TUNE 
NODRAMA 

27  
OPEN TEST & TUNE – FINAL RACE OF 
2024 SEASON 
 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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 November 2024  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
    1  

 
2  
DRIFTING Gate 8AM; 9- approx. 3pm 
Drift 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 


